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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 19/01/2026 Reeja Pallissery, Kadalassery, Vallachira, Vallachira, Thrissur, 
680562

 

2 19/01/2026 Devadas M Mangari House, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Pudukad, 680562

 

3 19/01/2026 MANOHARAN K Kannoly House, Njeruvissery, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Pudukad, 680562

 

4 19/01/2026 SATHI Kannoly House, Njeruvissery, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Pudukad, 680562

 

5 19/01/2026 MANISHA MANOHARAN Kannoly House, Njeruvissery, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Pudukad, 680562

 

6 19/01/2026 Devakiyamma Kannoly House, Njeruvissery, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Pudukad, 680562

 

7 19/01/2026 Lincy P F Kokkat House, Njeruvissery, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Pudukad, 680562
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8 19/01/2026 Amal Antony Kokkat House, Njeruvissery, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Pudukad, 680562

 

9 19/01/2026 Deepthi K M Kizhakkoottu House, Nayarangadi, Kallur, Kallur, Pudukad, 
680317

 

10 19/01/2026 Geetha Ashokan Valakadavil, Pallissery, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Pudukkad, 680562

 

11 19/01/2026 Smitha K K Mangari House, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Pudukad, 680562

 

12 19/01/2026 Vijitha K V Karakkada House, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Pudukkad, 680562

 

13 19/01/2026 Rajan Kunnathukattil House, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, Pudukkad, 680562

 

14 19/01/2026 Thanka Kunnathukattil House, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, Pudukkad, 680562

 

15 19/01/2026 Ratheesh Marambath House, Njeruvissery, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Pudukkad, 680562

 

16 19/01/2026 Rajisha Marambath House, Njeruvissery, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Pudukkad, 680562

 

17 19/01/2026 AMRITHA M R Marambath House, Njeruvissery, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Pudukkad, 680562

 

18 19/01/2026 Venugopal Chakkoth House, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Pudukkad, 680562

 

19 19/01/2026 Kumari Madakkayil, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562
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20 19/01/2026 Chitra Madakkayil, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

21 19/01/2026 Ajaykumar Madakkayil, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

22 19/01/2026 Deepa Menon Madakkayil, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

23 19/01/2026 Muraleedharan Mangari, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

24 19/01/2026 Omana Mangari, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

25 19/01/2026 Baburaj Mullappilli, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

26 19/01/2026 Soumya K Mullappilli, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

27 19/01/2026 Sudheesh Keeyyath, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

28 19/01/2026 SATHISH Kunnath, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

29 19/01/2026 Renjini Pulikkan, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

30 19/01/2026 Bindhu Thekkoott, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

31 19/01/2026 Indira Mangari, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562
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32 19/01/2026 SATHY V Njaranparambath, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

33 19/01/2026 SURABHI SIVAN Konchath, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

34 19/01/2026 MANISH A Mangari, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

35 19/01/2026 VIJAY M Mullappilli, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

36 19/01/2026 SOORYAJA A 348-Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

37 19/01/2026 Preena K V 363- Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

38 19/01/2026 NIVEDITHA C.R Chembappully, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

39 19/01/2026 abhinkumar a v Arattupuzha House, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

40 19/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA V G Vadakkumkattil, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

41 19/01/2026 SUNITABEN NAYAR Ponneth, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

42 19/01/2026 Mahikrishna K U Kizhuveettil, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562

 

43 19/01/2026 Sachana K C Attupurath, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, Arattupuzha, 
Puthukkad, 680562
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44 19/01/2026 DEVU M P Malayattil House, Madavakkara, Nenmanikkara, Chittissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680301

 

45 19/01/2026 Babu Devassy Ponthamplave House, Madavakkara, Nenmanikkara, 
Chittissery, Mukundapuram, 680301

 

46 19/01/2026 PREMALATHA Mullakkaparambil House, Madavakkara, Nenmanikkara, 
Chittissery, Mukundapuram, 680301

 

47 19/01/2026 BEEN N S Ponthekkan House, Madavakkara, Nenmanikkara, 
Chittissery, Mukundapuram, 680301

 

48 19/01/2026 MINI P R Chullikkadan House, Madavakkara, Nenmanikkara, 
Chittissery, Mukundapuram, 680301

 

49 19/01/2026 THRESYAMA Malayattil House, Madavakkara, Nenmanikkara, Chittissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680301

 

50 19/01/2026 Antu Chakkumpedika, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

51 19/01/2026 Kochuthriesa Chakumpedika, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

52 19/01/2026 Joby Pullokkaran, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

53 19/01/2026 Alex Kanjirathigal, Eravakkad, Nenmanikkara, Chittssery, 
Mukundhapuram, 680301

 

54 19/01/2026 BETTY S EMMATTY Nedumbulli House, Pulakkattukara, Nenmanikkara, 
Chittissery, Mukundapuram, 680301

 

55 19/01/2026 SINDHU Mambravalappil, Pulakkattukara, Nenmanikkara, 
Chittissery, Mukundapuram, 680301
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56 19/01/2026 DEVANANDAN Mambravalappil, Pulakkattuka, Nenmanikkara, Chittissery, 
Mukundapuram, 680301

 

57 19/01/2026 Sujith Pattathil House, Pookode, Amballur, Vattanathara, 
Mukhundapuram, 680302

 

58 19/01/2026 Esther K J Kuruthukulangara House, Ponnukkara Madathichira Vazhi, 
Trikkur, Ponnukkara, Mukundapuram, 680306

 

59 19/01/2026 PRASANNA T B 4/246, Kuruly House,, Ayyappankunnu, S M S Road,, 
Thrikkur, Thrikkur P O, Mukundapuram Thaluk, 680306

 

60 19/01/2026 Nithil K S 4/246, Kuruly House,, Ayyappankunnu, S M S Road,, 
Thrikkur, Thrikkur P O, Mukundapuram Thaluk, 680306

 

61 19/01/2026 Sujatha Oorath House, Trikkur, Athani, Trikkur, Trikkur, 
Mukundapuram, 680306

 

62 19/01/2026 Vishnu Prasad O N Oorath House, Trikkur,Athani, Trikkur, Trikkur, 
Mukundapuram, 680306

 

63 19/01/2026 VARANAMKUDATH 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

Pattathil House, Variyathodi, Trikkur, Trikkur, Trikkur, 
Mukundapuram, 680306

 

64 19/01/2026 P K Shantha Pattathil House, Variyathodi,Trikkur, Trikkur, Trikkur, 
Mukundapuram, 680306

 

65 19/01/2026 JOSE P D Parakka House, Njellur, Kallur, Kallur, Mukundapuram, 
680317

 

66 19/01/2026 Jessy Parakkal House, Njellur, Kallur, Kallur, Mukundapuram, 
680317

 

67 19/01/2026 Jenin K James Kundukulangara House, Kallur, Kallur, Kallur, 
Mukundhapuram, 680317
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68 19/01/2026 Leela V V Valiyaparambil Hse, Near Pakara Temple, Kallur, Kallur, 
Mukundapuram, 680317

 

69 19/01/2026 Amarnathan Kaniyamakkal Hse, Njellur, Kallur, Kallur, Mukundapuram, 
680317

 

70 19/01/2026 Santhosh Puthanveettil House, Near Old Post Office, Varandarappilly, 
Varandarappilly, Chalakkudy, 680303

 

71 19/01/2026 Manoj Thrippekulam, Varandarappilly, Varandarappilly, 
Varandarappilly, Pudukad, 680303

 

72 19/01/2026 Dhanya K Vasudevan Trippekkulam, Varandarappilly, Varandarappilly, 
Varandarappilly, Pudukad, 680303

 

73 19/01/2026 RAHUL N S Nedumbully, Kumaranchira Temple, Nandipulam, 
Nandipulam, Pudukad, 680312

 

74 19/01/2026 Sajith Preman Uralath, Velupadam Kuttanchira, Velupadam, Velupadam, 
Pudukad, 680303

 

75 19/01/2026 Akhila P P Kattungal, Thekkumuri, Varandarappilly, Varandarappilly, 
Pudukad, 680303

 

76 19/01/2026 Asna P A Manakkulangaraparambil House, Azad Road, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, Irinjalakuda, 680121

 

77 19/01/2026 Jesna P A Patta House, Karikulam, Varandarappilly, Palappilly, 
Chalakkudy, 680304

 

78 19/01/2026 Jaison Kattilapeedika House, Nandipulam, Nandipulam, 
Nandipulam, Chalakkudy, 680312

 

79 19/01/2026 RAPHEL P A POTHAPARAMBIL, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, 
Chalakudy, 680312
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80 19/01/2026 Kanchana Pakkunga, Nellikkunnu, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, Chalakudy, 
680312

 

81 19/01/2026 DHANYA PULIKKAL, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, Chalakudy, 
680312

 

82 19/01/2026 BENSON BABU CHELIPARAMBIL, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, 
Chalakudy, 680312

 

83 19/01/2026 DYSON DAVIS RAPHEL NATTEKKADAN, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, 
Chalakudy, 680312

 

84 19/01/2026 SIVA THILAKAN POOTHETTY, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, 
Chalakudy, 680312

 

85 19/01/2026 ASHIK JOJU Cheliparambil, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, 
Chalakudy, 680312

 

86 19/01/2026 ANULAL KRISHNAN PANAPARAMBIL, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, 
Chalakudy, 680312

 

87 19/01/2026 Davis Maniyarkkan, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, Chalakudy, 
680312

 

88 19/01/2026 Delwin Davis Maniyarakkan, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, 
Chalakudy, 680312

 

89 19/01/2026 Jancy Maniyarkkan, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, Chalakudy, 
680312

 

90 19/01/2026 Dibin Davis Maniyarakkan, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, 
Chalakudy, 680312

 

91 19/01/2026 Denson Davis Maniyarakkan Maniyarakkan, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, 
Chalakudy, 680312
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92 19/01/2026 Aparna N S 17/190 Chulliparambhil House, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, 
Mupliyam, Chalakudy, 680312

 

93 19/01/2026 Niranjan K R 17/182 Kunnummal House, Madappillikkaavu Temple 
Road, Mupliyam, Mupliyam, Chalakudy, 680312

 

94 19/01/2026 Malavika C S 17/372 Cheraramma House, Pulinchode, Mupliyam, 
Mupliyam, Chalakudy, 680312

 

95 19/01/2026 Sheeja Madambi House, Vendore, Amballur, Alagappanagar, 
Mukuthapuram, 680302

 

96 19/01/2026 Jose Madambi House, Vendore, Amballur, Alagappanagar, 
Mukinthapuram, 680302

 

97 19/01/2026 VINCENT P J Pulikottil, Kanjoor, Thoravu, Pudukad, Mukundapuram, 
680301

 

98 19/01/2026 ROSILY T B Pulikottil, Kanjoor, Thoravu, Pudukad, Mukundapuram, 
680301

 

99 19/01/2026 LIVIA P V Pulikottil, Kanjoor, Thoravu, Pudukad, Mukundapuram, 
680301

 

100 19/01/2026 Benny Chakko Pozhaliparambil, Kanjoor, Thoravu, Pudukad, 
Mukundapuram, 680301

 

101 19/01/2026 Nirmala V Joseph Pozhaliparambil, Kanjoor, Thoravu, Pudukad, 
Mukundapuram, 680301

 

102 19/01/2026 Alice Jose Pozhaliparambil, Kanjoor, Thoravu, Pudukad, 
Mukundapuram, 680301

 

103 19/01/2026 Ashik Jose Pozhaliparambil, Kanjoor, Thoravu, Pudukad, 
Mukundapuram, 680301
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104 19/01/2026 Joy Katumath, Pudukad, Thoravu, Pudukad, Mukundapuram, 
680301

 

105 19/01/2026 Sinto Payyappilli, Kanjoor, Thoravu, Pudukad, Mukundapuram, 
680301

 

106 19/01/2026 Namitha Payyappilly, Kanjoor, Thoravu, Pudukad, Mukundapuram, 
680301

 

107 19/01/2026 Usha OLLUKARAN HOUSE, 
KANNAMBATHUR,CHENGALOOR P O, THORAVU, 

CHENGALOOR, MUKUNDAPURAM, 680312

 

108 19/01/2026 NIKHIL C N COCHIKARAN HOUSE, KANNAMBATHUR 
CHENGALOOR P O, THORAVU, PUDUKAD, 

MUKUNDAPURAM, 680301

 

109 19/01/2026 Bindhu Vadakkethala, Parappukkara, Parappukkara, Parappukkara, 
Mukundapuram, 680310

 

110 19/01/2026 Arun John Jacob Vadakkethala, Parappukkara, Parappukkara, Parappukkara, 
Mukundapuram, 680310

 

111 19/01/2026 Vivekanandan k a Kallikkadavil, Mithrathukkara, Parappukkara, Parappukkara, 
Mukundapuram, 680310

 

112 19/01/2026 Sudhakaran Manakkattumpady, Kolathur, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

113 19/01/2026 Sobha Manakkattumpady, Kolathur, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

114 19/01/2026 Lakshmi Sudhakar M Manakkattumpady, Kolathur, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

115 19/01/2026 Raveendran Kallikkadavil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305
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116 19/01/2026 Malathi Kallikadavil House, Nellayi, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

117 19/01/2026 Mohanan Vadakkedath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

118 19/01/2026 Suma Vadakkedath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

119 19/01/2026 Samin Vadakkedath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

120 19/01/2026 Sam Mohan Vadakkedath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

121 19/01/2026 Neethu P S Vadakkedath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

122 19/01/2026 Rajan Thrikkasseri House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

123 19/01/2026 Sajitha K R Thrikkasseri House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

124 19/01/2026 Praseetha C J Attuvalappil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

125 19/01/2026 Salini Chaliparambil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

126 19/01/2026 Biji Karanath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

127 19/01/2026 Surendran M V Mannamparambil House, Nellayi, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305
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128 19/01/2026 SIVARAMAN M T Mambilliparambil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

129 19/01/2026 RAJAN C G Cheramparambil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

130 19/01/2026 MALLIKA T K Mambilliparambil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

131 19/01/2026 JANOVA K V Cheramparambil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

132 19/01/2026 Joshy K V Karanath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

133 19/01/2026 Jyothish Karanath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

134 19/01/2026 Jineesh Karanath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

135 19/01/2026 Maji Karanath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

136 19/01/2026 Aryalakshmi M S Mambilliparabil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

137 19/01/2026 Sathi Chillayil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

138 19/01/2026 Sajeesh Chillayil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

139 19/01/2026 Dakshayani Karanath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305
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140 19/01/2026 Biju Karanath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

141 19/01/2026 Shenu Karanath House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

142 19/01/2026 REMYA K R Kolangaraparambil House, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

143 19/01/2026 Sudheesh Vattapparambil, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

144 19/01/2026 Ratheesh Vattapparambil, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, 
Mukundapuram, 680305

 

145 19/01/2026 Sudheer Thayyil, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, Mukundapuram, 
680305

 

146 19/01/2026 Subi Thayyil, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, Mukundapuram, 
680305

 

147 19/01/2026 Sadanandan Kaippully, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, Mukundapuram, 
680305

 

148 19/01/2026 Sulumani Kaippully, Panthallor, Nellayi, Nellayi, Mukundapuram, 
680305

 

149 19/01/2026 Swathy K S Kaippully, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, Mukundapuram, 
680305

 

150 19/01/2026 Padmavathy Pottekkatt, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, Mukundapuram, 
680305

 

151 19/01/2026 Pushpa Pottekkattil, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, Mukundapuram, 
680305
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152 19/01/2026 Abhidas Pottekkattil, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, Mukundapuram, 
680305

 

153 19/01/2026 Vasanthi Thayyil, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, Mukundapuram, 
680305

 

154 19/01/2026 Satheeshkumar Thayyil, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, Mukundapuram, 
680305

 

155 19/01/2026 Hariharan Thayyil, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, Mukundapuram, 
680305

 

156 19/01/2026 Shini Thayyil, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, Mukundapuram, 
680305

 

157 19/01/2026 Vijesh Thayyil, Panthalloor, Nellayi, Nellayi, Mukundapuram, 
680305

 

158 19/01/2026 MOHANDAS A M Azhchangattil House, Chembuchira, Mattathur, 
Chembuchira, Chalakudy, 680684

 

159 19/01/2026 THEERTHA A R Alathingal House, Chembuchira, Mattathur, Chembuchira, 
Chalakudy, 680684

 

160 19/01/2026 Kunjannamkutti Chenathparambil House, Kodaly, Mattathur, P.O Pady, 
Chalakkudy, 680699

 

161 19/01/2026 Devassy Chenathparambil House, Kodaly, Mattathur, P.O.Pady, 
Chalakkudy, 680699

 

162 19/01/2026 Preethy Chenathparambil House, Kodaly, Mattathur, P.O.Pady, 
Chalakkudy, 680699

 

163 19/01/2026 M D ITTEERA Meledath House, Kodaly, Mattathur, P.O.Pady, Chalakkudy, 
680699
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164 19/01/2026 GERMINA M T Meledath House, Kodaly, Mattathur, P.O.Pady, Chalakkudy, 
680699

 

165 19/01/2026 NEHA JOSEPH Alappatt Puliyani House, Kodaly, Mattathur, P.O Pady, 
Chalakkudy, 680699

 

166 19/01/2026 LINCY M I Alappatt Puliyani House, Kodaly, Mattathur, P.O Pady, 
Chalakkudy, 680699

 

167 19/01/2026 DONAZ JOSEPH Alappatt Puliyani House, Kodaly, Mattathur, P.O Pady, 
Chalakkudy, 680699

 

168 19/01/2026 Remani Mundaykkal House, Kodaly, Mattathur, P.O Pady, 
Chalakkudy, 680699

 

169 19/01/2026 Shibu M M Mundaykkal House, Kodaly, Mattathur, P.O Pady, 
Chalakkudy, 680699

 

170 19/01/2026 PRAJI M A Mundaykkal House, Kodaly, Mattathur, P.O Pady, 
Chalakkudy, 680699

 

171 19/01/2026 Gopika M S Mundaykkal House, Kodaly, Mattathur, P.O Pady, 
Chalakkudy, 680699

 

172 19/01/2026 NANDAGOPAN M S Mundaykkal House, Kodaly, Mattathur, P.O Pady, 
Chalakkudy, 680699

 

173 19/01/2026 Shabu Pokkakkillath House, Kodaly, Mattathur, P. O Pady, 
Chalakkudy, 680699

 

174 19/01/2026 Sumayya Shirin Pokkakkillath House, Kodaly, Mattathur, P. O Pady, 
Chalakkudy, 680699

 

175 19/01/2026 JOSE ANTHONY 
ANGAMALY 

ANGAMALY, KOPLIPADAM, VELLIKULANGARA, 
PADY, CHALAKUDI, 680699

 



Jan 20, 2026, 1:23 AM

176 19/01/2026 ASWINI THILAK KOLANGARAPARAMBIL, VELLIKULANGARA 
KATTIPOKKAM, VELLIKULANGARA, 

VELLIKULANGARA, CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

177 19/01/2026 VENUGOPALAN PUTHUPILLY KALARIKKAL HOUSE, AMBANOLY, 
VELLIKULANGARA, MURIKKUNGAL, CHALAKUDI, 

680699

 

178 19/01/2026 SNEHA SURESH THEMATH HOUSE, Kodunga, VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

179 19/01/2026 SUGOSH P G PERINCHERY HOUSE, KODUNGA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, VELLIKULANGARA, 

CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

180 19/01/2026 SEEMA 
SHANMUGHADAS

VATHEKKADAN HOUSE, POTHANCHIRA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, VELLIKULANGARA, 

CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

181 19/01/2026 ABHINAND SURESH 
SURESH

EDATHADAN HOUSE, KODUNGA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, VELLIKULANGARA, 

CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

182 19/01/2026 AVINASH VINAYAN A ALON HOUSE, KODUNGA, VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

183 19/01/2026 RANJITH M G MUNAMBATHUKARAN HOUSE, AMBANOLY, 
VELLIKULANGARA, MURIKKUNGAL, CHALAKUDI, 

680699

 

184 19/01/2026 SOORAJ P S POTTAKKARAN HOUSE, AMBANOLY, 
VELLIKULANGARA, MURIKKUNGAL, CHALAKUDI, 

680699

 

185 19/01/2026 JITHIN O B ODATTIL HOUSE, KODUNGA, VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

186 19/01/2026 SARESH POTTAKKARAN HOUSE, KODUNGA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, VELLIKULANGARA, 

CHALAKUDI, 680699

 

187 19/01/2026 RAMANI P R POTTAKKARAN HOUSE, KODUNGA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, VELLIKULANGARA, 

CHALAKUDI, 680699

 



Jan 20, 2026, 1:23 AM

188 19/01/2026 ANANDHU M R MADATHIPARAMBIL HOUSE, AMBANOLY, 
VELLIKULANGARA, MURIKKUNGAL, CHALAKUDI, 

680699

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


